L%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Tax Invoice
Buyer: Consignee: Doc Ne: 1482107
Supply Chain PRSA Supply Chain PRSA Date: 2024-04-04
0 0 Customer: 902
Branch / Piant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 3979 S8
Liquor License:
Buyer's VAT:
T ; . s 30 days from
Requested Date: 2024-04-04 Cusiemer PO: Liberty Argyle Complaint Currency: ZAR Payment Term: SFatEmert
Item numkber Description : UoM Qty Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
101252 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% .0000 CA 1.00 0.00 0.00
Total VAT Total Including
0.00
COD Total
Banking Details Received in good order on behalf of custome
Vi e
Account No: rexear’386 Signature:
Branch 632005 Date:
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:
Supply Chain PRSA
0

Requested Date:

Item number

101252

Bank:
Account No:

Branch
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2024-04-04 Customer PO:

Description

Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% .0000

Banking Details

ABSA
weerssy3g0
632005

Consignee:
Supply Chain PRSA
0

Buyer's VAT:

Tax invoice

Liberty Argyle Complaint

UoM

CA

Doc No: 1482107
Date: 2024-04-04
Customer: 902
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 3975 S8
Liquor License:
; ; 30 days from
Currency: ZAR Payment Term: ststament
Qty Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
1.00 0.00 0.00
Total VAT Total Including
0.00
COD Total
Received in good order on behalf of customer
Name:
Signature:
Date:



Priscilla Ramlall

From: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>
Sent: Thursday, 04 April 2024 14:52

To: Dudu Mbele

Cc: Andrew Morris; Priscilla Ramlall; Wikus Vermeulen

Subject: RE: Liberty Argyle Credit request-Jameson select - CO145876

See below for the S8.

Customer Service Inquiry  Additional Selections

ar Number 3979 S8 Branch/Plant
v E )
Scld To ' (7] Extend Back Order Quantny
Ship 7o ’ [ customer Item
> Order Or  Order Line Hd Sold To . s
‘5" Number Ty Co Number Cd Sola o Name Description 1 St
3979 S8 00430 1.000 902 Supply Chain PRSA Jameson Select Reserve

—
St

Shamonley De Waal
Regional Outbound Specialist: Coastal | Pernod Ricard South Africa
w1y working hours may be different from yours so please do not feel obliged to reply outside your normal working hours

From: Dudu Mbele <dudu@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2024 2:50 PM

To: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>

Cc: Andrew Morris <Andrew.Morris@pernod-ricard.com>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>; Wikus Vermeulen
<wikus@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Liberty Argyle Credit request-Jameson select - CO145876

[WARNING] Beware of Phishing — This is an external email. Do not click links or open attachments unless
st the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Shamonley

Please see attached credit note when you done assist with the reference number.

Kind regards

Dudu



From: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 10:50 AM

To: Dudu Mbele <dudu@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Andrew Morris <Andrew.Morris@pernod-ricard.com>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@lrsa.co.za>; Wikus Vermeulen
<wikus@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Liberty Argyle Credit request-Jameson select

Hi Dudu,

Please can you credit 101252 - 1 case of Jameson Select Reserve and send us the credit note so that | can do the 58
for this.

SO and Invoice detail below:

R1 1454457 SO1329116

Shamonley De Waal

o

Re g mal Qutbound Specialist: Coastal | Pernod Ricard South Africa
rking hours may be different from yours so please do not feel obliged to reply outside your normal working hours

From: Stephan Scheepers <stephan.scheepers@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 10:07 AM

To: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>; Andrew Morris <Andrew.Morris@pernod-
ricard.com>

Subject: RE: Liberty Argyle Credit request-Jameson select

Approved

Stephan Scheepers
Natior ml Outbound Manager | Pernod Ricard South Africa
My ng hours may be different from yours so please do not feel obliged to reply outside your normal working hours

From: Shamonley De Waal <Shamonley.DeWaal@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 26, 2024 9:07 AM

To: Andrew Morris <Andrew.Morris@pernod-ricard.com>; Stephan Scheepers <stephan.scheepers@pernod-
ricard.com>

Subject: RE: Liberty Argyle Credit request-Jameson select

Hi A,
| can credit this but then | need to have this written off in the warehouse as well.

| will do this now, but it will not be something | can do again going forward. Once the stock has been signed for, we
cannot replace and credit damages.

@Stephan Scheepers, please see below and approve S8.

Shamonley De Waal
~\=:C] onal Outbound Specialist: Coastal | Pernod Ricard South Africa
4 ing hours may be different from yours so please do not feel obliged to reply outside your normal working hours

From: Andrew Morris <Andrew.Morris@pernod-ricard.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 21, 2024 11:08 AM




To: Shamonley De Waal <Shamonley.DeWaal@pernod-ricard.com>
Subject: Liberty Argyle Credit request-Jameson select

Hi Shamonley

Hope you are well,

The MPS merchandiser had a issue where dropped a case of Jameson select whilst stacking up the cases. 7units
were broken and 4units with Damaged caps. Please can we do a credit note for the Liberty argyle . We have chatted
to MPS management and we will forward the credit note to MPS where they will off set it from our billing and they
will bear the cost of the loss. Let me know if you need any further info.

I Andrew Morris
s Sales Manager KZN Metro Hybrid | Pernod Ricard South Africa

+27 (31) 5664820
linJ G X X) +27 82 564 1709

- 27, Vuna Close, Suite 503. Ridge 7
- 4319 Durban - South Africa

DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature. If you are
not the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is
attached to this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail,
facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of this communication
are those of the sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa
with Registered Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that
the recipient must scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect
information from viruses, we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense
resulting directly or indirectly from the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail
message.



